
Venne-Cup 2015

Herning, 21-11-2015

Aldersklasse

Ungdom
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

76kg
Stevnesekretærskjema

Navn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5 Omg. 6Omg. 7Omg. 8
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Poolpla
ssering

Plass

Pool A

1 Chris Olsen BK Thor
0:05

02
0:32

03
1:05

04
 0  0  0 7.

2 Christoph Jarmer Greifswald
FS 4:0

51
FS 4:0

54
6:00

13
 2 11 13 3.II

3 Ilian Marziev Greifswald
TF 8:0

44
TF 8:0

41
PS 6:5

32
 3 11 22 1.I

4 Stefan Cvijetic Gulset Bryteklub
0:34

03
0:18

02
FS 8:0

51
 0  0  0 5.III

Pool B

1 Emil Vendeltorp Kolding IF
1:11

02
FS 4:0

53 SO
 1  5  4 4.II

2 Dennis Clausen Nakskov
FS 4:0

51 SO
FS 17:6

53
 2 10 21 2.I

3 Sander Myrvang Lørenskog BK
SO

0:20

01
1:36

02
 0  0  6 6.III

Trekkning  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Chris Olsen - Stefan Cvijetic

2-3 Christoph Jarmer - Ilian Marziev

Trekkning  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Dennis Clausen - Sander Myrvang

1-SO Emil Vendeltorp (Står over)

Finale
Kamp om
Plass 9+10

Kamp om
Plass 7+8

Kamp om
Plass 5+6

Kamp om
Plass 3+4

Kamp om
Plass 1+2

Pool A 2 Christoph Jarmer Greifswald 4 3.TÜ 8:0

Pool B 1 Emil Vendeltorp Kolding IF 0 4.00:34

Pool A 3 Ilian Marziev Greifswald 5 1.SS 8:0

Pool B 2 Dennis Clausen Nakskov 0 2.01:00
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